
WATFORD VETERANS OUTDOOR LEAGUE 2024 DIVISION 3 25 July 2024

Tues 7 May Watford 23-47 Batchwood Yellow Bovingdon Blue 53-17 Royal British Legion Oxhey 25-37 Herts Green

Abbots Langley Red 41-28 Berkhamsted Blue Radlett Red 29-25 Broadway

Tues 14 May Herts Green 34-41 Abbots Langley Red Royal British Legion 30-26 Oxhey Batchwood Yellow 32-22 Bovingdon Blue

Radlett Red 36-25 Watford Broadway 45-34 Berkhamsted Blue

Tues 21 May Bovingdon Blue 56-18 Radlett Red Oxhey 25-36 Batchwood Yellow Abbots Langley Red 42-22 Royal British Legion

Berkhamsted Blue 25-27 Herts Green Watford Broadway

Tues 28 May Royal British Legion Berkhamsted Blue Batchwood Yellow 39-35 Abbots Langley Red Radlett Red 38-29 Oxhey

Watford 56-23 Bovingdon Blue Broadway 33-43 Herts Green

Tues 4 Jun Oxhey 38-40 Watford Abbots Langley Red 44-25 Radlett Red Berkhamsted Blue 28-47 Batchwood Yellow

Herts Green 51-23 Royal British Legion Bovingdon Blue 38-31 Broadway

Tues 11 Jun Batchwood Yellow 43-31 Herts Green Radlett Red 43-21 Berkhamsted Blue Watford 35-36 Abbots Langley Red

Bovingdon Blue 19-44 Oxhey Broadway 59-25 Royal British Legion

Tues 18 Jun Abbots Langley Red 37-29 Bovingdon Blue Berkhamsted Blue 35-35 Watford Herts Green 33-25 Radlett Red

Royal British Legion 34-32 Batchwood Yellow Oxhey 52-25 Broadway

Tues 25 Jun Radlett Red Royal British Legion Watford 39-23 Herts Green Bovingdon Blue 44-31 Berkhamsted Blue

Oxhey Abbots Langley Red Broadway Batchwood Yellow

Tues 2 Jul Berkhamsted Blue 32-35 Oxhey Herts Green 45-28 Bovingdon Blue Royal British Legion 43-26 Watford

Batchwood Yellow 42-31 Radlett Red Abbots Langley Red 31-36 Broadway

Tues 9 Jul Abbots Langley Red 37-34 Herts Green Oxhey 32-25 Royal British Legion Bovingdon Blue 29-27 Batchwood Yellow

Watford 40-18 Radlett Red Berkhamsted Blue 37-26 Broadway

Tues 16 Jul Radlett Red 38-29 Bovingdon Blue Batchwood Yellow Oxhey Royal British Legion 33-30 Abbots Langley Red

Herts Green 32-31 Berkhamsted Blue Broadway 50-19 Watford

Tues 23 Jul Berkhamsted Blue 39-33 Royal British Legion Abbots Langley Red 43-18 Batchwood Yellow Oxhey Radlett Red

Bovingdon Blue 52-22 Watford Herts Green 24-33 Broadway
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